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Price list

Price list of services and fees - Lakeside Village - Větrník 01/2020 of 15.1.2020
Deposit for renting the house: 200 EUR / 5000 CZK
Deposit for apartment rental: 100 EUR / 2500 CZK
Loss / damage to house / apartment key
remote control from gate: 40 EUR / 1000 CZK
Accommodation before 16:00 in high season: 20 EUR / 500 CZK per hour
Late departure: 20 EUR / 500 CZK per hour
Obligatory supplements
Tourist tax / tourist tax - 1 EUR / 25 CZK per person per night
Bed linen and towels: 12 EUR / 300 CZK per person
Total cleaning:
house with a capacity of 6 or more persons: 65 EUR / 1600 CZK
house and apartment for up to 6 persons: 55 EUR / 1400 CZK
Smaller apartment for up to 3 persons: 35 EUR / 900 CZK
Complete cleaning does not include washing windows, ovens and other non-standard operations and
heavy soiling.
In case of non-standard pollution, the hourly rate will be 20 EUR / 500 CZK
 
Optional surcharges:
Grill: 10 EUR / 250 CZK one-off
Baby cot: EUR 10 / CZK 250 once
High chair: 5 EUR / 130 CZK one-off
Pets: EUR 5/130 CZK per night
Wellness & SPA: 18 EUR / 450 CZK single entry
Fitness & Infrared saunas: 10 EUR / 250 CZK one-off entry
Seminar room for 30 - 50 people 100 EUR / 2500 CZK day
Projector: 20 EUR / 500 CZK day
Electric vehicle charging from home network: 20 EUR / 500 CZK per day
We reserve the right to change the price list
Price advantage for property owners
Total cleaning for property owners (own use)
house with a capacity of 6 or more persons: 48 EUR / 1200 CZK
house and apartment for up to 6 people: 40 EUR / 1000 CZK
Smaller apartment for up to 3 persons: 20 EUR / 500 CZK
Complete cleaning does not include washing windows, ovens and other non-standard operations.
In case of non-standard pollution, an hourly rate of 10 EUR / 250 CZK will be charged
Bed linen: 10 EUR / 250 CZK
SPA & Wellness: 10 EUR / 250 CZK single entry
Fitness & Infra: free


